
10/4/23, 5:40 PM Auction Notice

https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/eauction/common/view-auction-notice/7848/1/0E4C46697EC0FB074E1012BDA016275ED1E74CD3 1/2

 04/10/2023 17:40:22 Need Help?

 Go Back (/eprocure/eauction/buyer/auction-list)Auction Notice

General Detail

Bid Submission Rule

Auction Timing rule

Download Document

:Office/Zone

Ministry of Water Resources River Development and Ganga Rejuvenation

   -NA

   -Central Water Commission (CWC)

:Seller/Auctioneer Name Deepak-Auctioneer

:Reference No. File No: 03/10/2023/UYD/SurveyReportMawiT&P/62-67

:Category Metallic, Non-Metallic

:
Auction
Brief

DISPOSAL OF WRITE OFF / SURVEY OFF OF UNSERVICEABLE/UNREPAIRABLE T&P ITEMS LAYING AT MAWI SITE(Village Mawi, Tehsil-
Kairana, Dist- Shamli, UP-247774) UNDER YAMUNA SUB DIVISION, UYD, CWC, NEW DELHI / यमुना उपमंडल, ऊपरी यमुना मंडल, के ॰ज॰आ॰, नई
दिल्ली के  तहत मावी साइट(ग्राम मावी, तहसील-कै राना, जिला शामली, उत्तर प्रदेश -247774) पर रखे बेकार/अपूरणीय उपकरण एवं संयंत्र आइटम के  राइट ऑफ/सर्वे
ऑफ के  निपटान l

:Auction Detail As Per List Attached

Project Location - Pin Code :

# Pin Code City District State

1 247774 Muzaffarnagar Muzaffarnagar UTTAR PRADESH

:Bidding Access Open

:Item wise Time No

:Reserve Price Not Applicable

:Set PQ Validation No

:Auction Start Date & Time 05/10/2023 10:00

:Auction End Date & Time 12/10/2023 13:00

:Auto Extension Not Applicable

:Bidding Template Metallic


View Business

Rules

(/eprocure/eauction/common/view-configure-

rule/7848/0/0/3/E41B549BA6FC6AE05DB3F31172CA15B59226296B)

Sr.

No.

Document

Description

Size

(MB)

Uploading

Date &

Time

Approval

Date &

Time

Status Action

1

DISPOSAL

OF WRITE O

FF / SURVEY

OFF

1.84
04/10/2023

17:28

04/10/2023

17:39
Approved

Download(/eprocure/xcommon/file-

download/46/9127/7848/8EC21945A91221ECBD5A6E3D6

WEB INFO

Terms of Use (https://gem.gov.in/page/detail/37)

Website Policies (https://gem.gov.in/websitePolicies)

Document Help (https://gem.gov.in/help)

Sitemap (https://gem.gov.in/sitemap)

Ask GeMmy

javascript:
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/eauction/buyer/auction-list
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/eauction/buyer/auction-list
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/eauction/common/view-configure-rule/7848/0/0/3/E41B549BA6FC6AE05DB3F31172CA15B59226296B
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/xcommon/file-download/46/9127/7848/8EC21945A91221ECBD5A6E3D648881BF371D6CB6
https://gem.gov.in/page/detail/37
https://gem.gov.in/page/detail/37
https://gem.gov.in/websitePolicies
https://gem.gov.in/websitePolicies
https://gem.gov.in/help
https://gem.gov.in/help
https://gem.gov.in/sitemap
https://gem.gov.in/sitemap


10/4/23, 5:40 PM Auction Notice

https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/eauction/common/view-auction-notice/7848/1/0E4C46697EC0FB074E1012BDA016275ED1E74CD3 2/2

Web Information Manager (https://gem.gov.in/web-information-manager)

ABOUT GeM

Introduction to GeM (https://gem.gov.in/aboutus)

Statistics (https://gem.gov.in/statistics)

Right to Information (https://gem.gov.in/RTI)

Analytics (https://sso.gem.gov.in/ARXSSO/oauth/doLogin)

New on GeM (https://gem.gov.in/latest)

Brand GeM (https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem)

NEWS & EVENTS

Newsroom (https://gem.gov.in/media)

Gallery (https://gem.gov.in/gallery)

Notifications (https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/allnews)

CCM Schedule (https://gem.gov.in/ccm_data)

Forums (https://gem.gov.in/forum)

TESTIMONIALS (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/TESTIMONIAL_BUYERS)

RESOURCES

GeM Handbook (https://gem.gov.in/gem_hand_book)

OM's/Circulars (https://gem.gov.in/support/government_oms_circulars)

Terms and Conditions (https://gem.gov.in/support/terms_conditions)

Policies/Manuals (https://gem.gov.in/support/buyers)

Miscellaneous (https://gem.gov.in/support/miscellaneous)

MOU'S (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/MOU)

TRAINING

LMS (https://lms.gem.gov.in/)

Training Calendar (https://gem.gov.in/training)

Training Module (https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module)

Facilitators (https://gem.gov.in/training/facilitators)

Download GeM Logo (https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem)

LIST OF SUSPENDED SELLERS (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/INCIDENTMANAGEMENT/SELLERS)

NEED HELP ?

FAQs (https://gem.gov.in/userFaqs)

Feedback (https://gem.gov.in/feedback)

Raise a Ticket (https://gem.gov.in/gemtickets/create)

Contact Us (https://gem.gov.in/contactUs)

Careers (https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/careers)

USEFUL LINKS (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/USEFUL_LINKS)

Â© 2021 GeM All rights reserved
Site operated and maintained by Managed Service Provider

) (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1LaBWVVZv3k23BZApfDlsQ) (https://www.linkedin.com/company/government-
e-marketplace/)

(https://www.slideshare.net/G

Ask GeMmy

https://gem.gov.in/web-information-manager
https://gem.gov.in/web-information-manager
https://gem.gov.in/aboutus
https://gem.gov.in/aboutus
https://gem.gov.in/statistics
https://gem.gov.in/statistics
https://gem.gov.in/RTI
https://gem.gov.in/RTI
https://sso.gem.gov.in/ARXSSO/oauth/doLogin
https://sso.gem.gov.in/ARXSSO/oauth/doLogin
https://gem.gov.in/latest
https://gem.gov.in/latest
https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem
https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem
https://gem.gov.in/media
https://gem.gov.in/media
https://gem.gov.in/gallery
https://gem.gov.in/gallery
https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/allnews
https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/allnews
https://gem.gov.in/ccm_data
https://gem.gov.in/ccm_data
https://gem.gov.in/forum
https://gem.gov.in/forum
https://gem.gov.in/testimonial_buyers
https://gem.gov.in/testimonial_buyers
https://gem.gov.in/gem_hand_book
https://gem.gov.in/gem_hand_book
https://gem.gov.in/support/government_oms_circulars
https://gem.gov.in/support/government_oms_circulars
https://gem.gov.in/support/terms_conditions
https://gem.gov.in/support/terms_conditions
https://gem.gov.in/support/buyers
https://gem.gov.in/support/buyers
https://gem.gov.in/support/miscellaneous
https://gem.gov.in/support/miscellaneous
https://gem.gov.in/mou
https://gem.gov.in/mou
https://lms.gem.gov.in/
https://lms.gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/training
https://gem.gov.in/training
https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module
https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module
https://gem.gov.in/training/facilitators
https://gem.gov.in/training/facilitators
https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem
https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem
https://gem.gov.in/incidentmanagement/sellers
https://gem.gov.in/incidentmanagement/sellers
https://gem.gov.in/userFaqs
https://gem.gov.in/userFaqs
https://gem.gov.in/feedback
https://gem.gov.in/feedback
https://gem.gov.in/gemtickets/create
https://gem.gov.in/gemtickets/create
https://gem.gov.in/contactUs
https://gem.gov.in/contactUs
https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/careers
https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/careers
https://gem.gov.in/useful_links
https://gem.gov.in/useful_links
https://www.facebook.com/govGeM/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1LaBWVVZv3k23BZApfDlsQ
https://www.linkedin.com/company/government-e-marketplace/
https://www.slideshare.net/GeMProcurementReimag

